
 
1 2   Team Scores  
5  1   Sacramento State  288  287       575  -1 

T3  2   Tulsa 286  290       576  E 
1  3   Rutgers  284  295       579  +3 
7  4   San Jose State  294  287       581  +5 
8  5   California 296  286       582  +6 

T3  6   Pepperdine 286  297       583  +7 
2  7   Minnesota 285  301       586  +10 
6  8   Washington State  293  300       593  +17 
9  9   CSU Fullerton 299  302       601  +25 

10  10   San Francisco 301  301       602  +26 
11  11   Nevada 303  302       605  +29 
12  12   Boise State  304  308       612  +36 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Harriet Allsebrook  Rutgers  67  70       137  -7   
T7 T2   Julia Becker  Sacramento State  71  69       140  -4   
T12 T2   Lorena Tseng  Tulsa  72  68       140  -4   
T1 4   Corinne Viden  Sacramento State  67  74       141  -3   
T7 5   Muyu Wu  Minnesota  71  71       142  -2   
T7 T6   Johanna Samuelsson  Tulsa  71  72       143  -1   
T12 T6   Madison Odiorne  Washington State  72  71       143  -1   
T7 T6   Maddie White *  San Jose State  71  72       143  -1   
T12 T6   Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  72  71       143  -1   
3 T10   Kate Lillie  Minnesota  69  75       144  E   

T28 T10   Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  74  70       144  E   
T4 T12   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  70  75       145  +1   
T20 T12   Franziska Friedrich  San Jose State  73  72       145  +1   
T4 T12   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  70  75       145  +1   
T12 T12   Lexi Perry  Boise State  72  73       145  +1   
T20 T12   Cindy Oh  California  73  72       145  +1   
T7 T12   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  71  74       145  +1   
T28 T12   Annika Borrelli  San Francisco  74  71       145  +1   
T20 T12   Katherine Zhu  California  73  72       145  +1   
T42 20   Sofie Babic  Sacramento State  75  71       146  +2   
T12 T21   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  72  75       147  +3   
T65 T21   Marianne Li  California  80  67       147  +3   
T28 T21   Kathrine Chan  Pepperdine  74  73       147  +3   
T20 T24   Lisa Djerf  CSU Fullerton  73  75       148  +4   
T12 T24   Victoria Gailey  Nevada  72  76       148  +4   
T4 T24   Sammy Liu  Tulsa  70  78       148  +4   
T28 T27   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  74  75       149  +5   
T12 T27   Joanne Free  Minnesota  72  77       149  +5   
T28 T27   Amina Wolf  California  74  75       149  +5   
T42 T27   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  75  74       149  +5   
T42 T27   Alexandra Cooper  San Jose State  75  74       149  +5   
T20 T27   Taylor Dobson  Tulsa  73  76       149  +5   
T28 T27   Carrie-Ann Lee  Rutgers  74  75       149  +5   
T47 T27   Nishtha Madan  Sacramento State  76  73       149  +5   
T28 T27   Elodie Bridenne *  Washington State  74  75       149  +5   
T20 T36   Emily Baumgart  Washington State  73  77       150  +6   
T28 T36   Elsa Lundquist  CSU Fullerton  74  76       150  +6   
T47 T36   Felicia Medalla  CSU Fullerton  76  74       150  +6   
T12 T36   Ashleigh Greenham  Rutgers  72  78       150  +6   
T42 T36   Sydney Smith  Sacramento State  75  75       150  +6   
T28 T41   Katie Dunaway *  Sacramento State  74  77       151  +7   
T28 T41   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  74  77       151  +7   
T20 T41   Grace Kellar  Minnesota  73  78       151  +7   
T42 T44   Lori Char *  Rutgers  75  77       152  +8   

T28 T44   Katy Rutherford *  Nevada  74  78       152  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T44   Maria Herraez Galvez  California  76  76       152  +8   
T54 T44   Chaithra Katamneni  Nevada  77  75       152  +8   
T28 T44   Sifan He *  Pepperdine  74  78       152  +8   
T47 T44   Joan Soewondo  San Francisco  76  76       152  +8   
T57 T44   Pearl Rojanapeansatith  San Francisco  78  74       152  +8   
T20 T51   Samantha Gong  San Francisco  73  80       153  +9   
T47 T51   Nicole Suppelsa  Boise State  76  77       153  +9   
T65 T51   Jasmine Zhang *  Tulsa  80  73       153  +9   
T57 T51   Kaitlin Collom  Nevada  78  75       153  +9   
T54 T51   Jessica Lee *  Minnesota  77  76       153  +9   
T57 T56   Ana Cortes  Rutgers  78  76       154  +10   
T65 T56   ShaeLee Scarberry  Tulsa  80  74       154  +10   
T47 T56   Danielle Ujimori  Nevada  76  78       154  +10   
T47 T59   Texie Petchel  CSU Fullerton  76  79       155  +11   
T57 T59   Pauline Welker  CSU Fullerton  78  77       155  +11   
T65 T61   Jenny Krause  Nevada  80  76       156  +12   
T54 T61   Alejandra Lobelo  Boise State  77  79       156  +12   
T28 T61   Amy Chu  Washington State  74  82       156  +12   
T57 T61   Karen Zhang  Minnesota  78  78       156  +12   
T63 65   Kinsley Bonfilio  Boise State  79  79       158  +14   
T57 66   Sofia Lundell *  California  78  81       159  +15   
T65 67   Jade Siphomsay  San Francisco  80  80       160  +16   
T28 68   Alayna Eldred *  Minnesota  74  87       161  +17   
T63 69   Valentine Lacaze  Boise State  79  83       162  +18   
70 70   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  81  84       165  +21   
71 71   Astrid Aneman *  Rutgers  84  82       166  +22   
72 72   Carley Hopton *  San Francisco  88  82       170  +26   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Sacramento State 288 287 575

T2 Julia Becker (3) 71 69 140

4 Corinne Viden (1) 67 74 141

20 Sofie Babic (2) 75 71 146

T27 Nishtha Madan (4) 76 73 149

T36 Sydney Smith (5) 75 75 150

2 Tulsa 286 290 576

T2 Lorena Tseng (1) 72 68 140

T6 Johanna Samuelsson (2) 71 72 143

T24 Sammy Liu (5) 70 78 148

T27 Taylor Dobson (4) 73 76 149

T56 ShaeLee Scarberry (3) 80 74 154

3 Rutgers 284 295 579

1 Harriet Allsebrook (1) 67 70 137

T12 Maeve Rossi (2) 71 74 145

T27 Carrie-Ann Lee (4) 74 75 149

T36 Ashleigh Greenham (3) 72 78 150

T56 Ana Cortes (5) 78 76 154

4 San Jose State 294 287 581

T6 Natasha Andrea Oon (2) 72 71 143

T10 Abegail Arevalo (1) 74 70 144

T12 Franziska Friedrich (3) 73 72 145

T27 Alexandra Cooper (5) 75 74 149

70 Antonia Malate (4) 81 84 165

5 California 296 286 582

T12 Cindy Oh (1) 73 72 145

T12 Katherine Zhu (3) 73 72 145

T21 Marianne Li (2) 80 67 147

T27 Amina Wolf (4) 74 75 149

T44 Maria Herraez Galvez (5) 76 76 152

6 Pepperdine 286 297 583

T12 Hira Naveed (1) 70 75 145

T12 Patricia Wong (4) 70 75 145

T21 Momoka Kobori (2) 72 75 147

T21 Kathrine Chan (3) 74 73 147

T27 Hannah Haythorne (5) 75 74 149

7 Minnesota 285 301 586

5 Muyu Wu (1) 71 71 142

T10 Kate Lillie (2) 69 75 144

T27 Joanne Free (3) 72 77 149

T41 Grace Kellar (4) 73 78 151

T61 Karen Zhang (5) 78 78 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Washington State 293 300 593

T6 Madison Odiorne (2) 72 71 143

T27 Darcy Habgood (5) 74 75 149

T36 Emily Baumgart (4) 73 77 150

T41 Marie Lund-Hansen (1) 74 77 151

T61 Amy Chu (3) 74 82 156

9 CSU Fullerton 299 302 601

T24 Lisa Djerf (4) 73 75 148

T36 Felicia Medalla (2) 76 74 150

T36 Elsa Lundquist (3) 74 76 150

T59 Texie Petchel (1) 76 79 155

T59 Pauline Welker (5) 78 77 155

10 San Francisco 301 301 602

T12 Annika Borrelli (4) 74 71 145

T44 Pearl Rojanapeansatith (1) 78 74 152

T44 Joan Soewondo (3) 76 76 152

T51 Samantha Gong (5) 73 80 153

67 Jade Siphomsay (2) 80 80 160

11 Nevada 303 302 605

T24 Victoria Gailey (1) 72 76 148

T44 Chaithra Katamneni (4) 77 75 152

T51 Kaitlin Collom (2) 78 75 153

T56 Danielle Ujimori (3) 76 78 154

T61 Jenny Krause (5) 80 76 156

12 Boise State 304 308 612

T12 Lexi Perry (4) 72 73 145

T51 Nicole Suppelsa (3) 76 77 153

T61 Alejandra Lobelo (1) 77 79 156

65 Kinsley Bonfilio (5) 79 79 158

69 Valentine Lacaze (2) 79 83 162
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Maddie White (San Jose State ) 71 72 143

T27 Elodie Bridenne (Washington State ) 74 75 149

T41 Katie Dunaway (Sacramento State ) 74 77 151

T44 Sifan He (Pepperdine) 74 78 152

T44 Katy Rutherford (Nevada) 74 78 152

T44 Lori Char (Rutgers ) 75 77 152

T51 Jessica Lee (Minnesota) 77 76 153

T51 Jasmine Zhang (Tulsa) 80 73 153

66 Sofia Lundell (California) 78 81 159

68 Alayna Eldred (Minnesota) 74 87 161

71 Astrid Aneman (Rutgers ) 84 82 166

72 Carley Hopton (San Francisco) 88 82 170
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Sacramento State  288 287 575 -1
2  Tulsa 286 290 576 E
3  Rutgers  284 295 579 +3
4  San Jose State  294 287 581 +5
5  California 296 286 582 +6
6  Pepperdine 286 297 583 +7
7  Minnesota 285 301 586 +10
8  Washington State  293 300 593 +17
9  CSU Fullerton 299 302 601 +25
10  San Francisco 301 301 602 +26
11  Nevada 303 302 605 +29
12  Boise State  304 308 612 +36

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Harriet Allsebrook  Rutgers  67  70  137  -7 
T2    Julia Becker  Sacramento State  71  69  140  -4 
T2    Lorena Tseng  Tulsa 72  68  140  -4 
4    Corinne Viden  Sacramento State  67  74  141  -3 
5    Muyu Wu  Minnesota 71  71  142  -2 
T6    Madison Odiorne  Washington State  72  71  143  -1 
T6    Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  72  71  143  -1 
T6    Johanna Samuelsson  Tulsa 71  72  143  -1 
T6    Maddie White *  San Jose State  71  72  143  -1 
T10    Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  74  70  144  E 
T10    Kate Lillie  Minnesota 69  75  144  E 
T12    Annika Borrelli  San Francisco 74  71  145  +1 
T12    Franziska Friedrich  San Jose State  73  72  145  +1 
T12    Hira Naveed  Pepperdine 70  75  145  +1 
T12    Cindy Oh  California 73  72  145  +1 
T12    Lexi Perry  Boise State  72  73  145  +1 
T12    Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  71  74  145  +1 
T12    Patricia Wong  Pepperdine 70  75  145  +1 
T12    Katherine Zhu  California 73  72  145  +1 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Women's Collegiate Tees 74.74 72

2 Women's Collegiate Tees 75.56 72

 

Total Average Scores
Women's Collegiate Tees 75.15 144

 

Meadow Club: Women's Collegiate Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 492     15 45 9 2 1 

2 4 381     6 47 18 1   

3 4 357     4 35 26 6 1 

4 4 350     15 45 9 2 1 

5 3 165     4 46 18 4   

6 4 383     4 32 31 5   

7 4 350     7 49 14 1 1 

8 3 150     7 38 26 1   

9 5 464     29 41 2     

10 4 348       47 22 3   

11 3 131     6 42 22 2   

12 4 359     10 43 14 5   

13 5 508     11 49 10 2   

14 3 163     4 55 12 1   

15 5 496     7 46 16 2 1 

16 4 323     9 48 14 1   

17 4 385     6 47 19     

18 4 352     5 45 18 3 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 357 +0.53 

6 4 383 +0.51 

10 4 348 +0.39 

18 4 352 +0.32 

5 3 165 +0.31 

8 3 150 +0.29 

11 3 131 +0.28 

15 5 496 +0.25 

12 4 359 +0.19 

2 4 381 +0.19 

17 4 385 +0.18 

7 4 350 +0.17 

14 3 163 +0.14 

16 4 323 +0.10 

13 5 508 +0.04 

4 4 350 +0.03 

1 5 492 +0.01 

9 5 464 -0.38 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 383 +0.56 

3 4 357 +0.36 

10 4 348 +0.33 

18 4 352 +0.33 

5 3 165 +0.28 

8 3 150 +0.24 

2 4 381 +0.24 

12 4 359 +0.24 

11 3 131 +0.21 

14 3 163 +0.10 

1 5 492 +0.08 

16 4 323 +0.04 

17 4 385 +0.01 

4 4 350 +0.00 

7 4 350 -0.01 

13 5 508 -0.01 

15 5 496 -0.03 

9 5 464 -0.22 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 357 +0.53 

6 4 383 +0.51 

10 4 348 +0.39 

18 4 352 +0.32 

5 3 165 +0.31 

8 3 150 +0.29 

11 3 131 +0.28 

15 5 496 +0.25 

12 4 359 +0.19 

2 4 381 +0.19 

17 4 385 +0.18 

7 4 350 +0.17 

14 3 163 +0.14 

16 4 323 +0.10 

13 5 508 +0.04 

4 4 350 +0.03 

1 5 492 +0.01 

9 5 464 -0.38 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 492   1 23 96 18 4 2 

2 4 381     11 94 36 3   

3 4 357     13 70 48 11 2 

4 4 350     30 87 24 2 1 

5 3 165     8 92 38 6   

6 4 383     8 63 61 12   

7 4 350     23 93 23 4 1 

8 3 150     12 86 42 4   

9 5 464     57 76 8 3   

10 4 348     5 90 41 8   

11 3 131     14 84 43 3   

12 4 359     16 91 28 8 1 

13 5 508     23 98 21 2   

14 3 163     13 106 20 5   

15 5 496     22 91 27 3 1 

16 4 323     20 97 25 1 1 

17 4 385     20 92 30 2   

18 4 352     8 92 36 6 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16374&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
A. Arevalo San Jose 2.63 -3 
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 2.75 -2 
C. Oh Cal 2.75 -2 
L. Tseng Tulsa 2.75 -2 
V. Gailey Nevada 2.88 -1 
M. Rossi Rutgers 2.88 -1 
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 2.88 -1 
A. Cooper San Jose 2.88 -1 
F. Friedrich San Jose 2.88 -1 
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 3.00 E 
M. Wu Minnesota 3.00 E 
J. Becker Sac. St. 3.00 E 
A. Lobelo Boise St. 3.00 E 
A. Eldred Minnesota 3.00 E 
L. Perry Boise St. 3.00 E 
K. Lillie Minnesota 3.00 E 
C. Viden Sac. St. 3.00 E 
S. Scarberry Tulsa 3.00 E 
D. Habgood Wash. St. 3.00 E 
K. Chan Pepperdine 3.13 +1 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 3.13 +1 
P. Rojanapeansatith USF 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 3.85 -3 
C. Viden Sac. St. 3.85 -3 
L. Tseng Tulsa 3.90 -2 
A. Borrelli USF 3.95 -1 
N. Oon San Jose 3.95 -1 
K. Zhu Cal 3.95 -1 
M. Wu Minnesota 3.95 -1 
J. Samuelsson Tulsa 3.95 -1 
S. Liu Tulsa 4.00 E 
M. White San Jose 4.00 E 
E. Baumgart Wash. St. 4.00 E 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 4.00 E 
J. Free Minnesota 4.05 +1 
S. Smith Sac. St. 4.05 +1 
L. Perry Boise St. 4.05 +1 
K. Chan Pepperdine 4.05 +1 
K. Zhang Minnesota 4.05 +1 
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 4.05 +1 
M. Li Cal 4.10 +2 
E. Bridenne Wash. St. 4.10 +2 
S. Babic Sac. St. 4.10 +2 
K. Dunaway Sac. St. 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Becker Sac. St. 4.25 -6 
D. Ujimori Nevada 4.38 -5 
K. Lillie Minnesota 4.50 -4 
N. Oon San Jose 4.63 -3 
M. White San Jose 4.63 -3 
P. Wong Pepperdine 4.63 -3 
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 4.63 -3 
J. Samuelsson Tulsa 4.63 -3 
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 4.75 -2 
F. Friedrich San Jose 4.75 -2 
F. Medalla Fullerton 4.75 -2 
C. Lee Rutgers 4.75 -2 
N. Madan Sac. St. 4.75 -2 
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 4.75 -2 
S. Liu Tulsa 4.75 -2 
L. Djerf Fullerton 4.75 -2 
T. Petchel Fullerton 4.75 -2 
M. Rossi Rutgers 4.75 -2 
A. Greenham Rutgers 4.88 -1 
S. He Pepperdine 4.88 -1 
D. Habgood Wash. St. 4.88 -1 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
C. Viden Sac. St. 1

Birdies 
M. White San Jose 10
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 9
K. Lillie Minnesota 8
N. Oon San Jose 8
L. Tseng Tulsa 8
M. Li Cal 8
J. Becker Sac. St. 8
M. Wu Minnesota 7
J. Samuelsson Tulsa 7
P. Wong Pepperdine 7
T. Dobson Tulsa 7
A. Cortes Rutgers 7
N. Madan Sac. St. 7
A. Borrelli USF 7
C. Oh Cal 7
M. Rossi Rutgers 7
G. Kellar Minnesota 7
S. Gong USF 6
C. Viden Sac. St. 6
D. Ujimori Nevada 6
K. Zhu Cal 6
E. Bridenne Wash. St. 6

Pars 
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 29
V. Gailey Nevada 29
L. Perry Boise St. 27
C. Katamneni Nevada 27
H. Naveed Pepperdine 27
A. Arevalo San Jose 27
C. Lee Rutgers 27
K. Collom Nevada 26
L. Djerf Fullerton 26
S. Smith Sac. St. 26
A. Greenham Rutgers 25
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 25
S. Babic Sac. St. 25
M. Kobori Pepperdine 25
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 25
P. Welker Fullerton 25
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 25
F. Friedrich San Jose 24
F. Medalla Fullerton 24
A. Wolf Cal 24
J. Becker Sac. St. 24
M. Wu Minnesota 24
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Juli Inkster Meadow Club Coll.
Meadow Club

Fairfax, CA
Women's Collegiate Tees 

Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19 


